NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

ERIKA JULIETH PEREZ HERRERA (ejuperez)

3

Si

1,999 | $5,597,788 | $10,500,00 | ($5,997,000 $0 $10,100,78
0 ) 8

4,955 | $2,798,894 | $500,000 |($14,865,00 $0 ($11,566,10
0) 6)

7,970 | $2,798,894 $0 ($23,910,00 $0 ($21,111,10
0) 6)

11,043 | $2,798,894 $0 ($33,129,00 $0 ($30,330,10
0) 6)

13,417 | $5,597,788 | $300,000 |($40,251,00 $0 ($34,353,21
0) 2)

16,607 | $2,798,894 | $500,000 |($49,821,00 $0 ($46,522,10
0) 6)

19,856 | $2,798,894 $0 ($59,568,00 $0 ($56,769,10
0) 6)

23,163 | $2,798,894 $0 ($69,489,00 $0 ($66,690,10
0) 6)

26,529 | $2,798,894 $0 ($79,587,00 $0 ($76,788,10
0) 6)

29,953 | $2,798,894 $0 ($89,859,00 $0 ($87,060,10
0) 6)

33,436 | $2,798,894 $0 ($100,308, $0 ($97,509,10
000) 6)

36,977 | $2,798,894 $0 ($110,931, $0 ($108,132,
000) 106)

($626,730,484.00)
($59,058.00)




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

10.41%

10.34%

89.59%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$2,550,000.00

$41,362.00

$1,371.00

$25,500,000.00

$41,362.00

$1,370.60




